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HETI EDZÉSPROGRAM		2026. január 26-30.



	
	Hétfő
	Kedd
	Szerda
	Csütörtök
	Péntek

	Felnőtt
U19
	
	18:00 óra
	18:00 óra
	18:00 óra
	

	2009      U17
	16:45 óra
	18:00 óra
	18:00 óra
	18:00 óra
	

	2010-11  U16
	16:45 óra
	
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra

	2012-13  U14
	
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra

	2013-14  U13
	
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra

	2015-16  U11
	
	16:45 óra
	16:45 óra
	
	16:45 óra

	2017-18  U9
	Vásárhelyi Iskola terem
17:00 – 18:00 óra
	16:45 óra
	
	Vásárhelyi Iskola terem
17:00– 18:00 óra
	

	2019-20  U7
	Vásárhelyi Iskola terem
16:30 – 17:15 óra
	
	
	Vásárhelyi Iskola terem
16:30 – 17:15 óra
	

	Kapusedzés
	
	
	
	
	

	Öregfiúk, OB 
	
	
	
	

	




[image: CSHC.png]Bajnoki mérkőzések, tornák

2026. január 31. – február 1.




	

	Szombat
	Vasárnap

	2011-12
U15
	Futsal U15/C.
13:00 óra
tal.: 12:15 óra
Angyalföldi Sportközpont
[bookmark: _GoBack]XIII., Rozsnyay u. 4.
edzésszerelés
	Futsal U15/D.
11:00 óra
tal.: 10:15 óra
Ludovika
VIII., Diószeghy S. u. 25.
edzésszerelés

	2012-13 U14
	
	

	2013-14
U13
	
	

	2015-16
U11
	
	

	2017-18
U9
	
	

	2019-20  U7
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